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Accutime

HI-LINE DRAG STRIP

Winners Report
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TIME ONLY
Winners Losers
TIME ONLY: Round# (1 of TT) Accutime
Car# Name Dial RT ET MPH Car# Name Dial RT ET MPH
1) 6X71 Purkett S — .0499 7.0128 98.86 BYE
2) 197X — .3557 6.4580 104.87 BYE
3) 1979X CAVEN M — .0962 6.5753 105.66 BYE
4) 201 CARLSENZ — .3136 7.0682 97.02 BYE
5) 4X54 KLUNGLAND — -.0254 7.3471 94.20 BYE
6) 6X10 NESETC —_— -.0841 11.2963 50.08 BYE
7) 6714 DOBSONH — .3558 20.3826 15.91 BYE
8) 279 Litzinger J —_— .0234 7.3893 107.30 3X84 RUHKAMPD — .1133 14.1264 31.47
9) 1X59 BARKLEYM — .5197 6.9950 97.57 5233 WalinC — .2479 7.7552 94.46
10) 721 TURNERM — .0097 6.6965 101.95 7921X SCHULTZR — -.0513 7.7197 89.53
11) T649 TAYLORB — .0682 6.7163 101.58 BYE
12) 3X84 RUHKAMPD — .0488 6.4583 105.88 BYE
13) 5233 Walin C —_— .3506 8.0687 88.55 BYE
14) 279 Litzinger J — .1295 6.3020 109.36 BYE
15) 406X CARNAHAN T — .4909 12.3817 52.97 BYE
16) 1X94 PALMER C — -.0034 6.5914 104.36 BYE
17) 4X60 MATHWICH G— 1.0215 7.2550 102.72 BYE
18) 6XDJ JohnsonD — .9107 5.9718 120.00 BYE
19) 1738 THORNTEN A — 9.3628 — — BYE
20) 1738 THORNTEN A — .2149 7.0010 97.53 BYE
21) 79X West K — .5007 6.6925 102.44 201 CARLSEN z — .1956 7.0414 97.19
22) 5XKD DARCHUK K — .0519 6.5830 104.26 721 TURNERM — .3289 6.7037 102.18
23) 1X59 BARKLEYM — .0827 6.9236 98.27 BYE
24) 1979X CAVEN M —_— .0990 6.4945 105.98 BYE
25) 1X94 PALMER C — .0141 12.9653 39.00 BYE
26) 1979X CAVEN M —_— .0123 6.4388 106.16 BYE
27) 406X CARNAHAN T — .5361 12.4524 52.37 BYE
28) SX71 SCHULTZR — .0147 6.5766 118.08 BYE
29) 7921X SCHULTZR — -.0151 7.5009 92.40 BYE
30) 4X60 MATHWICH G— .7225 6.7152 106.84 BYE
31) 4X4X OLSON D —_— 1.1074 6.1664 84.41 BYE
32) 3X05 DOBSONJ — .0067 5.4899 127.33 BYE
33) 6XDJ JohnsonD — 1.7824 5.9633 121.29 BYE
34) 4X54 KLUNGLAND — .0781 7.1694 95.12 BYE
35) T649 TAYLORB — .0539 6.6620 101.93 BYE
36) 1738 THORNTEN A — 21727 — — BYE
37) 1738 THORNTEN A — 2.2475 15.6300 37.84 BYE
38) 5233 WalinC —_— .0931 7.9070 92.73 BYE
39) 7715 NEIFFERP — .6041 12.4408 49.30 BYE
40) 406X CARNAHAN T — .6865 12.5150 52.33 6714 DOBSONH — .3632 13.6179 48.38
41) 566X ENGET E — .2553 9.7100 60.27 BYE
42) 6X10 NESETC —_— -.1231 11.5320 52.07 BYE
43) 521X ENGET A — .3982 14.9690 37.73 BYE
44) 201 CARLSEN Z — .0070 6.9961 97.78 1X59 BARKLEYM — .0813 6.9326 98.25
45) 1979X CAVEN M —_— -.0377 6.5160 105.78 721 TURNERM — -.0394 6.7176 102.16
46) 6X71 Purkett S — .0950 7.0127 98.75 BYE
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47) 5233
48) 79X
49) 279
50) 3X84
51) 1X94
52) 5XKD
53) 7921X
54) 3X84
55) 1738
56) 3X05
57) SX71
58) 4X60
59) 5233
60) 4X54
61) 279
62) 1X94
63) 279
64) 4
65) 7715
66) 721
67) 1X59
68) 406X
69) 279
70) 7715
71) 6X10
72) 4X4X
73) T649
74) 1738
75) 406X
76) 521X
77) 566X
78) 279
79) 279
80) 1X94
81) 279
82) 4X54
83) 406X
84) 6X71
85) 79X
86) 6714
87) 6X10
88) 4X4X
89) 5XKD
90) 1979X
91) 279
92) 1979X
93) 279
94) T649
95) 1738
96) SX79
97) 4
98) 1X94
99) 4X54

Walin C —
West K —
Litzingerd —
RUHKAMP D —
PALMER C —
DARCHUK K —
SCHULTZR —
RUHKAMPD —
THORNTEN A —
DOBSONJ —
SCHULTZR —
MATHWICH G—
Walin C —
KLUNGLAND —
Litzinger J —
PALMER C —
LitzingerJ —
Riddick L —
NEIFFERP —
TURNERM —
BARKLEY M —
CARNAHAN T —
Litzingerd —
NEIFFERP —
NESET C —
OLSON D —
TAYLORB —
THORNTEN A —
CARNAHAN T —
ENGET A —
ENGET E —
Litzingerd —
Litzinger J —
PALMER C —
LitzingerJ —
KLUNGLAND —
CARNAHAN T —
Purkett S —
West K —
DOBSONH —
NESET C —
OLSON D —
DARCHUK K —
CAVEN M —
LitzingerJ —
CAVEN M —
LitzingerJd —
TAYLOR B —
THORNTEN A —
SCHULTZC —
Riddick L —
PALMER C —
KLUNGLAND —

.1563
.0038
-.0457
.0761
.0356
.0425
.0492
.0033
.3081
.0090
-.0152
.3367
.0757
.0241
-.0445
.1990
-.0179
1.0586
1341
.1052
.0558
.3781
.0316
4251
-.0381
.2064
.0131
.1428
.5123
.5278
.0218
.2139
.0568
.1108
.1663
.2083
4278
.0267
-.0081
-.2990
.0189
.2158
.0631
.1586
.2519
.2400
1744
-.0069
.0185
.0438
.0848
.1856
.1413
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7.6984
6.6169
6.2383
6.3661
6.4589
6.5182
7.0967
6.3551
7.0375
5.8643
6.3599
6.7022
7.7524
7.2142
9.7510
6.4727
8.9493
8.2909
12.2876
6.7338
6.9509
12.6559
8.2741
12.2825
11.7339
5.4809
6.6516
6.9510
12.6244
12.3714
9.2116
14.2739
7.1405
6.4737
7.0504
7.2208
12.4366
7.0362
6.6087
13.5839
11.6290
5.5086
6.5269
6.4814
6.3912
6.4504
6.5635
6.6241
11.0920
5.9133
7.9402
6.6767
7.2359

93.30
103.38
109.60
107.04
104.17
104.75
95.95
107.37
96.50
92.71
119.65
106.43
90.96
94.78
43.22
104.53
43.77
52.80
49.43
101.90
97.59
51.12
50.52
50.81
52.92
128.31
103.50
97.98
50.92
49.60
68.17
29.16
68.63
104.70
71.95
94.70
50.86
99.03
103.16
47.64
50.45
127.84
104.87
105.76
106.41
106.06
106.23
102.30
36.70
115.89
55.20
98.55
94.24

BYE
BYE
BYE
BYE
1979X CAVEN M —_— -.0176 6.5017 105.88
BYE
BYE
BYE
BYE
BYE
BYE
BYE
BYE
BYE
BYE
BYE
BYE
BYE
BYE
BYE
201 CARLSENZ — .0029 7.0047 97.21
BYE
BYE
BYE
BYE
BYE
BYE
BYE
BYE
BYE
BYE
BYE
BYE
BYE
BYE
BYE
BYE
6XDJ JohnsonD — LB3A — —
7921X SCHULTZR — -.0247 7.0737 95.83
BYE
BYE
BYE
BYE
BYE
BYE
BYE
BYE
BYE
BYE
BYE
BYE
BYE
BYE
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100 7715 NEIFFERP — 3577 12.4210 50.24 BYE

101 566X ENGET E — -.0400 9.4264 65.39 BYE

102 521X ENGET A — .2602 10.2540 66.46 6X10 NESETC — -.0657 11.5095 54.12
103 6X71 Purkett S — .0684  7.0321 98.23 7921X SCHULTZR — .0238  7.0813 95.77
104 1979X CAVEN M — 1567  6.4548 105.29 BYE

105 4X60 MATHWICH G— 3168  6.6569 106.31 BYE

106 5XKD DARCHUK K — -.0307 6.5268 104.65 BYE

107 7715 NEIFFERP — .2351 12.1676 51.61 6714 DOBSONH — 2246 13.4824 49.06
108 6X10 NESET C — .0503  11.5524 53.14 406X CARNAHAN T — .3419 12.6409 47.49
109 1979X CAVEN M — 3990 6.4559 105.66 BYE

110 1738 THORNTEN A — .1681  6.9573 97.38 T649 TAYLORB — -.0122 6.6369 103.33
111 406X CARNAHAN T — .0570  12.4111 51.03 BYE

112 4X60 MATHWICH G— -.0053 6.6790 106.38 BYE

113 SX79 SCHULTZC — .0040 5.8976 116.25 SX71 SCHULTZR — -.0230 6.1937 120.39
114 6X10 NESET C — -.0513 11.5341 53.74 BYE

115 4X4X OLSON D — LB3A 6.4159 127.30 BYE

116 6X10 NESET C — 1798  11.5685 52.91 566X ENGET E — -.1894 9.5777 54.64
117 521X ENGET A — .1094  10.2335 67.56 BYE

118 406X CARNAHAN T — 3928 12.2226 52.85 BYE

119 7921X SCHULTZR — .0901 7.0677 96.24 BYE

120 7715 NEIFFERP — 1762 12.4086 50.37 6714 DOBSONH — .2638  13.6707 46.59
121 406X CARNAHAN T — .0643  12.3481 53.85 BYE

122 5XKD DARCHUK K — .0123  6.5299 104.43 BYE

123 4X60 MATHWICH G— 1978 6.6213 106.64 BYE

124 6X10 NESET C — -.0812 11.4862 54.07 BYE

125 6X10 NESET C — 3121 11.4295 53.97 BYE

Low ET: (4X4X - OLSON D) 5.4809 Top MPH: (4X4X - OLSON D) 128.31 Best RT: (3X84 - RUHKAMP D) .0033
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